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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
29.1.2011 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.53 478 +0,72A
25m: 17.50 17.50 50m: 35.83 18.33 75m: 55.09 19.26 100m: 1:13.53 18.44

2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:14.35 463 +0,72A
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 36.34 18.29 75m: 55.33 18.99 100m: 1:14.35 19.02

3. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.86 419 +0,65A
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:16.86 38.76

4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.45 365
25m: 18.82 18.82 50m: 39.15 20.33 75m: 59.87 20.72 100m: 1:20.45 20.58

5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.01 358 +0,72
25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 39.78 20.55 75m: 1:01.00 21.22 100m: 1:21.01 20.01

6. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.17 355 +2,94
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:21.17 42.28

7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.77 348
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:21.77 41.32

8. PODNAR, KORINA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.19 342 +0,89
25m: 19.64 19.64 50m: 39.63 19.99 75m: 1:01.28 21.65 100m: 1:22.19 20.91

9. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.34 328 +0,70
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:23.34 42.58

10. BOHM, NIKA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:23.75 324 +0,95
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:23.75 43.16

11. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.39 316 +0,77
25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.13 21.14 75m: 1:03.32 22.19 100m: 1:24.39 21.07

12. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.44 316 +0,97
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:24.44 43.45

13. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:27.60 283
25m: 21.12 21.12 75m: 1:05.91 44.79 100m: 1:27.60 21.69

14. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.14 278 +0,95
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 42.69 22.94 75m: 1:05.88 23.19 100m: 1:28.14 22.26

15. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK "Valis" Valjevo 1:28.34 276 +0,87
25m: 20.94 20.94 50m: 42.70 21.76 75m: 1:05.88 23.18 100m: 1:28.34 22.46

16. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.45 275 +0,76
25m: 20.18 20.18 50m: 41.94 21.76 75m: 1:05.37 23.43 100m: 1:28.45 23.08

17. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.13 251
25m: 21.60 21.60 75m: 1:08.89 47.29 100m: 1:31.13 22.24

PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.13 251 +0,91
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:31.13 46.90

19. BARNA, ERIKA 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:32.43 241
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:32.43 46.47

20. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.96 215 +1,02
25m: 22.30 22.30 50m: 46.15 23.85 75m: 1:11.47 25.32 100m: 1:35.96 24.49

21. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.91 196 +0,83
50m: 49.19 49.19 100m: 1:38.91 49.72

22. BOBIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:44.57 166 +0,78
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:44.57 54.47
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Event 6, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.47 149 +0,67
25m: 25.47 25.47 50m: 54.30 28.83 75m: 1:22.22 27.92 100m: 1:48.47 26.25

24. LUKAC, Jelena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:53.89 129
50m: 54.23 54.23 100m: 1:53.89 59.66

25. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:55.51 123 +0,95
25m: 23.45 23.45 50m: 52.42 28.97 75m: 1:21.16 28.74 100m: 1:55.51 34.35

13 - 14 years

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:11.10 529 A
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 34.65 17.51 75m: 53.43 18.78 100m: 1:11.10 17.67

2. HEREK, Paula 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:11.44 521 +0,87A
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 34.79 17.79 75m: 53.23 18.44 100m: 1:11.44 18.21

3. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.53 478 A
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 35.31 17.85 75m: 54.61 19.30 100m: 1:13.53 18.92

4. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.82 473 A
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.48 18.21 75m: 54.74 19.26 100m: 1:13.82 19.08

5. OMICEVIC, ANDREA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:15.12 448 A
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:15.12 38.32

6. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.52 424 +0,72A
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 37.25 19.05 75m: 57.32 20.07 100m: 1:16.52 19.20

7. JANDL, HANA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.62 407 +0,78A
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.97 19.44 75m: 58.14 20.17 100m: 1:17.62 19.48

8. SIKRA, Nada 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:17.84 403 +0,76R
25m: 18.99 18.99 50m: 38.79 19.80 75m: 58.76 19.97 100m: 1:17.84 19.08

9. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.97 401 R
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:17.97 40.27

10. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.39 380
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:19.39 40.23

11. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 1:19.67 376 +0,78
25m: 18.27 18.27 50m: 38.59 20.32 75m: 58.99 20.40 100m: 1:19.67 20.68

12. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.84 374 +1,87
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 38.42 19.94 75m: 59.65 21.23 100m: 1:19.84 20.19

13. JELIC, Doris 98 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:22.23 342 +1,09
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:22.23 41.78

14. DJURDJEVIC, PETRA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.85 334
25m: 20.37 20.37 50m: 40.48 20.11 75m: 1:02.63 22.15 100m: 1:22.85 20.22

15. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.58 303 +0,77
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 41.88 21.32 75m: 1:03.96 22.08 100m: 1:25.58 21.62

16. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.70 292 +0,88
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:26.70 44.21

17. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.54 205
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 46.72 25.03 100m: 1:37.54 50.82

18. VORKAPIC, Olivera 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.56 176 +1,03
25m: 24.36 24.36 50m: 48.19 23.83 75m: 1:16.14 27.95 100m: 1:42.56 26.42
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Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

15 - 16 years

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.16 628 +0,71A
25m: 15.88 15.88 50m: 32.33 16.45 75m: 49.94 17.61 100m: 1:07.16 17.22

2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.76 537 +0,78A
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.10 17.98 75m: 53.51 18.41 100m: 1:10.76 17.25

3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.99 510 +0,74A
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.45 17.60 75m: 53.28 18.83 100m: 1:11.99 18.71

4. KOVACIC, IVANA 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.54 478 +1,00A
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 35.55 18.13 75m: 54.94 19.39 100m: 1:13.54 18.60

5. RASKOVIC, DORA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.42 410 +1,33A
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 37.12 19.07 75m: 57.57 20.45 100m: 1:17.42 19.85

6. MILETIC, LUCIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.85 403 +0,78A
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:17.85 39.27

7. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.81 360 A
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:20.81 41.62

8. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.05 357 A
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:21.05 41.61

9. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Delfin Ada 1:56.13 121 R
25m: 24.50 24.50 50m: 51.36 26.86 75m: 1:24.01 32.65 100m: 1:56.13 32.12

Open

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.16 628 +0,71A
25m: 15.88 15.88 50m: 32.33 16.45 75m: 49.94 17.61 100m: 1:07.16 17.22

2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 1:10.49 543 +0,84A
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 34.33 17.65 75m: 52.93 18.60 100m: 1:10.49 17.56

3. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.76 537 +0,78A
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.10 17.98 75m: 53.51 18.41 100m: 1:10.76 17.25

4. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.95 532 +0,70A
25m: 16.78 16.78 50m: 34.27 17.49 75m: 52.85 18.58 100m: 1:10.95 18.10

5. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:11.10 529 A
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 34.65 17.51 75m: 53.43 18.78 100m: 1:11.10 17.67

6. HEREK, Paula 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:11.44 521 +0,87A
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 34.79 17.79 75m: 53.23 18.44 100m: 1:11.44 18.21

7. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.99 510 +0,74A
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.45 17.60 75m: 53.28 18.83 100m: 1:11.99 18.71

8. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.53 478 +0,72A
25m: 17.50 17.50 50m: 35.83 18.33 75m: 55.09 19.26 100m: 1:13.53 18.44

SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.53 478 A
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 35.31 17.85 75m: 54.61 19.30 100m: 1:13.53 18.92

10. KOVACIC, IVANA 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.54 478 +1,00A
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 35.55 18.13 75m: 54.94 19.39 100m: 1:13.54 18.60

11. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.82 473 A
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.48 18.21 75m: 54.74 19.26 100m: 1:13.82 19.08

12. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:14.35 463 +0,72A
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 36.34 18.29 75m: 55.33 18.99 100m: 1:14.35 19.02

13. OMICEVIC, ANDREA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:15.12 448 A
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:15.12 38.32
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Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.52 424 +0,72A
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 37.25 19.05 75m: 57.32 20.07 100m: 1:16.52 19.20

15. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.86 419 +0,65A
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:16.86 38.76

16. RASKOVIC, DORA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.42 410 +1,33A
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 37.12 19.07 75m: 57.57 20.45 100m: 1:17.42 19.85

17. JANDL, HANA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.62 407 +0,78A
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.97 19.44 75m: 58.14 20.17 100m: 1:17.62 19.48

18. SIKRA, Nada 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:17.84 403 +0,76R
25m: 18.99 18.99 50m: 38.79 19.80 75m: 58.76 19.97 100m: 1:17.84 19.08

19. MILETIC, LUCIJA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.85 403 +0,78A
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:17.85 39.27

20. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.97 401 R
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:17.97 40.27

21. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.39 380
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:19.39 40.23

22. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 1:19.67 376 +0,78
25m: 18.27 18.27 50m: 38.59 20.32 75m: 58.99 20.40 100m: 1:19.67 20.68

23. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.84 374 +1,87
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 38.42 19.94 75m: 59.65 21.23 100m: 1:19.84 20.19

24. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.45 365
25m: 18.82 18.82 50m: 39.15 20.33 75m: 59.87 20.72 100m: 1:20.45 20.58

25. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.81 360 A
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:20.81 41.62

26. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.01 358 +0,72
25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 39.78 20.55 75m: 1:01.00 21.22 100m: 1:21.01 20.01

27. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.05 357 A
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:21.05 41.61

28. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.17 355 +2,94
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:21.17 42.28

29. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.77 348
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:21.77 41.32

30. PODNAR, KORINA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.19 342 +0,89
25m: 19.64 19.64 50m: 39.63 19.99 75m: 1:01.28 21.65 100m: 1:22.19 20.91

31. JELIC, Doris 98 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:22.23 342 +1,09
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:22.23 41.78

32. DJURDJEVIC, PETRA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:22.85 334
25m: 20.37 20.37 50m: 40.48 20.11 75m: 1:02.63 22.15 100m: 1:22.85 20.22

33. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.34 328 +0,70
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:23.34 42.58

34. BOHM, NIKA 99 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:23.75 324 +0,95
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:23.75 43.16

35. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.39 316 +0,77
25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.13 21.14 75m: 1:03.32 22.19 100m: 1:24.39 21.07

36. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.44 316 +0,97
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:24.44 43.45
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Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

37. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.58 303 +0,77
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 41.88 21.32 75m: 1:03.96 22.08 100m: 1:25.58 21.62

38. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.70 292 +0,88
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:26.70 44.21

39. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 1:27.60 283
25m: 21.12 21.12 75m: 1:05.91 44.79 100m: 1:27.60 21.69

40. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.14 278 +0,95
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 42.69 22.94 75m: 1:05.88 23.19 100m: 1:28.14 22.26

41. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK "Valis" Valjevo 1:28.34 276 +0,87
25m: 20.94 20.94 50m: 42.70 21.76 75m: 1:05.88 23.18 100m: 1:28.34 22.46

42. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.45 275 +0,76
25m: 20.18 20.18 50m: 41.94 21.76 75m: 1:05.37 23.43 100m: 1:28.45 23.08

43. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.13 251 +0,91
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:31.13 46.90

DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.13 251
25m: 21.60 21.60 75m: 1:08.89 47.29 100m: 1:31.13 22.24

45. BARNA, ERIKA 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:32.43 241
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:32.43 46.47

46. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.96 215 +1,02
25m: 22.30 22.30 50m: 46.15 23.85 75m: 1:11.47 25.32 100m: 1:35.96 24.49

47. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.54 205
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 46.72 25.03 100m: 1:37.54 50.82

48. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.91 196 +0,83
50m: 49.19 49.19 100m: 1:38.91 49.72

49. VORKAPIC, Olivera 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.56 176 +1,03
25m: 24.36 24.36 50m: 48.19 23.83 75m: 1:16.14 27.95 100m: 1:42.56 26.42

50. BOBIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:44.57 166 +0,78
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:44.57 54.47

51. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.47 149 +0,67
25m: 25.47 25.47 50m: 54.30 28.83 75m: 1:22.22 27.92 100m: 1:48.47 26.25

52. LUKAC, Jelena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:53.89 129
50m: 54.23 54.23 100m: 1:53.89 59.66

53. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:55.51 123 +0,95
25m: 23.45 23.45 50m: 52.42 28.97 75m: 1:21.16 28.74 100m: 1:55.51 34.35

54. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Delfin Ada 1:56.13 121 R
25m: 24.50 24.50 50m: 51.36 26.86 75m: 1:24.01 32.65 100m: 1:56.13 32.12
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